Simpex Electronic AG
Binzackerstrasse 33
CH-8622 Wetzikon
Telefon +41-44-9311050
Telefax +41-44-93110 51

Produktdatenblatt

contact@simpex.ch .

CHE-108.018.777 MWST

SIMPEX

electronic

Artikel Nr.: T0053366699

Abmessungen L x B x H (mm)
Abmessungen L x B x H (Inch)
Gewicht (ca) in kg

Spannung

Leistung

Kandle

Temperaturbereich
(werkzeugabhingig) °C

Temperaturbereich
(werkzeugabhangig) °F

Temperaturgenauigkeit °C
Temperaturgenauigkeit °F
Temperaturstabilitat °C
Temperaturstabilitat °F
Potentialausgleichsbuchse
Display

Luftverbrauch I/min
Betriebsdruck in bar/psi
Fordermenge I/min

Unterdruck

Reparaturstation

280x240x 103
11,02 x 9,45 x 4,06
7.3
230V
400 W
3
50 - 550

150 - 850

9
+17
+2
+4
Uber 3, 5 mm Schaltklinkenbuchse (hart geerdet)
LCD

18
0,7 bar
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